No. First Name

Andrew
Daniel
Michael
Liam

No. First Name

Zachary
Brodie
Harry
Tod

No. First Name

Jake
Tom
Luke
Grant

No. First Name
357 William

356 Nick
389 Brendan
379 Sebastian

Surname
Sellers
Barac
Sellers

Dwyer

Surname
Rey
Mclnness
Hoskins
Lang

Surname
Irvine
Symmons
Eastwell
Gwynne

Surname
Best
Beins
Newell
Isabel

12 Years Boys 4 x 1500m Relay

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
Final Time

Final Position

State

Final Time
Final Position

State

Final Time
Final Position

State

Final Time
Final Position

Time
05:06.0
05:05.0
05:03.0
05:01.0
0:20:15

3

Time
04:51.0
05:04.0
05:06.0
04:59.0
0:20:00

Time
04:53.0
04:53.0
05:03.0
05:03.0
0:19:52

Time
05:06.0
05:18.0
05:13.0
05:18.0
0:20:55

Pos No.
1

2
3
4

Pos No.

A WN

Pos No.

A WN

First Name
Aaron
Ethan
Brodie
Tom

First Name
Ned
Rory
Oscar
Callum

First Name
Kenji
Matthew
Simon
Benjamin

Surname
Parker
Petterwood
Knee
Goddard

Surname
Verwey
Donegan
Robinson
Drake

Surname
Nener
Storer
Marsiglia
Thies

State

Final Time
Final Position

State

Final Time
Final Position

State
WA
WA
WA
WA

Final Time

Final Position

Time
05:03.0
05:25.0
05:23.0
05:07.0
0:20:58

7

Time
04:52.0
05:20.0
05:02.0
05:12.0
0:20:26

Time
04:57.0
05:05.0
05:25.0
05:15.0
0:20:42



